10
m
5m
 to
 s
ig
n
M
in
 2
m
 to
 li
gh
t c
ol
um
n
500
3m
 to
 b
ol
la
rd
 (m
ax
)
(m
in
im
um
 d
is
ta
nc
e
1.
9m
)
300
18
75
625
30
0
White "Give Way"
(TSRGD diag 1003 VAR.)
White "Give Way" lines
(TSRGD diag 1003 VAR.)
Two yellow bollards
-1 removable bollard required.
-Assa master lock to be fitted.
-Lock purchased from MKCC.
1800
Clear opening
3000
Cycle & pedestrian
route sign Dia.956
(450mm)
Red macadam surface
Kerb
400x400x75mm buff tactile slab with modified
blister (or red for controlled crossing paving)
REDWAY / ROAD CROSSING
GENERAL LAYOUT
(Half batter kerb: 120mm face
conservation kerb 100mm)
40
0
40
0
10
0
15
0
10
0
10
0
150
75
Edging kerb (EF)
1000
Highways and Transportation
Civic Offices
1 Saxon Gate East
Central Milton Keynes
MK9 3EJ
DRAWN:SCALE: CHECKED:
INITIALS:
DATE:
DRAWING NO:
DRAWING
TITLE:
REV: AMENDMENTS: DRN: CHCK'D: DATE:APPR'D:APPROVED:REV:
Redway Construction and Edging Detail (1 of 2)
MKCC-1100-008
NTS PG
17/02/2026
JM
17/03/2026
- - - - - -
17/03/2026
LSP01
NOTES
1. All dimensions in millimetres
unless shown otherwise.
2. Kerb foundation to be laid on
rolled sub-base minimum
thickness 150mm.
3. No kerb length to be less than
300mm.
4. On shallow road junctions consult
MKCC engineer for kerb types.
5. CBR plate testing required on sub
base to achieve a level of 15%
and above.
6. Air void testing required on all
tarmac layers. DMRB (Design
Manual for Roads and Bridges) or
CC 202 in MCHW (Manual of
Contract Documents for Highway
Works) guidance to be followed.
7. All testing to be undertaken at
25m intervals.
8. For further information refer to
Standard Detail Guidance Note
drawing no. MKCC-100-001.